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Additives per kg. nutritional additives
Vitamin A     20.000 I.U. 
Vitamin D3    1.800 I.U. 
Vitamin E   200 I.U. 
Vitamin B1    15 mg 
Vitamin B2     20 mg 
Vitamin B6    20 mg 
Vitamin B12    210 mcg 
Vitamin C    100 mg 
Choline chloride      675 mg 
Pantothenic acid       50 mg 
Niacin     50 mg 
Folic acid  7 mg 
Taurine     1.000 mg 
Biotin      1.000 mcg 
Copper (cupric(II)sulphate pentahydrate)    5 mg 

65 mg 
    50 mg 

      35 mg 
     1,50 mg 

Zinc (zinc sulphate, monohydrate)   
Iron (iron (II) sulphate, monohydrate) 
Manganese (manganous-(II)-oxide)    
Iodine (calcium iodate, anhydrous)    
L-carnitine   500 mg

  27% 
      16%
   2,40% 
    6,90% 

1,70%

Analytical constituents 
Crude protein     
Fat content    
Crude fibre    
Crude ash    
Calcium         
Phosphorus   1,15% 

  0,50 mg / kg 
   (0,60%) 

Selenium 
Omega-3 
Omega-6   (3%)

Technological additives
Antioxidants (Vitamin E: tocopherol extracts of 
natural origin)

Metabolic energy:         3.837 kcal/kg

Adult holistic
WITH  FRESH CHICKEN MEAT
LOW GRAIN / PROTEINS 27% / FATS 16%

Gluten free formulated complete feed, easily digestible, with chicken 
and lamb for sensitive and allergic dogs  
WINNER PLUS Adult holistic rich in fresh chicken meat is a very high-quality 
complete feed ideal for sensitive dogs of all breeds with particular nutritional 
stomach and intestinal requirements. The gluten free composition without 
corn, with chicken and lamb as only source of animal protein ensures the 
best compatibility for all dogs especially for dogs with allergies and 
intolerances against gluten. The prime chicken meat and lamb guarantee a 
high digestibility. Ensures the consumption of natural vitamins supporting 
the immune system, providing active cell protection against free radicals. L-
carnitine promotes energy and fat metabolism, recovery after stress and is 
enhancing the performance. 
Made without: wheat, classical grain, soy, corn, aroma, eggs, dairy 
products, chemical colour, flavouring substances and cereals containing 
gluten. 
Composition : Chicken 40% (of which 14% fresh chicken meat); rice; 
animal fat; dried lamb (4%); peas; dried sugar beet pulp (desugarized); dried 
potato; potato starch; brewer’s yeast; salmon oil; linseed oil; dried carob 
pods; inulin (source of natural fructo-oligosaccharides); herbs 
(marigold, fennel, chamomile, peppermint, parsley, fenugreek seed, 
chicory root, licorice root, carob flour ); red fruits (dog rose, raspberry, 
blueberry, chokeberry, apple); minerals; glucosamine.

Availables formats: 300gr; 2kg; 12kg




